10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

County Superintendent/Schools

Deputy Superintendent

General Counsel

Associate Supt Business Services

Chief Admin Human Resources

Asst Supt Court Comm Career

Asst Supt Educational Service

Exec Director Early Learning

Exec Dir Special Education

Exe Dir Research & Evaluation

Exec Dir Scoe Sch Of Education

Dir Il Facilities Development

Executive Director Tech Services

Director II Communications

Director Financial Services

Dir Il Bus Tech Operations & Fac

Director | Assess Operations - 224

Director Strategic Projects

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Department

Administration (110)

Administration (110)

Administration (110)

Business Services (210)

Personnel (120)

Sacramento Co Rop (419)

Administration (110)

Early Learning (300)

Administration (110)

Center Student Assess (380)

School Of Education

Business Services (210)

Technology Services (421)

Administration (110)

Business Services (210)

Business Services (210)

Center Student Assess (380)

Administration (110)

Total Wages

$317,327

$255,773

$223,219

$222,993

$195,490

$188,420

$182,551

$182,315

$174,123

$173,206

$172,760

$170,379

$170,090

$162,019

$161,322

$157,919

$157,753

$153,369



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Director | Avid

Dir Crt Sch & Alt Education
Programs

Director Cal-Soap Consortium
Director School Of Education
Director Financial Services

Dir Cbc & Day Report Centers
Dir | Eng Lang Arts K-12
Program Manager Spec Projects
cal

Principal Crt & Comm Schools
Director | Sly Park

Area Principal Spec Education
Dir | History - Social Science
Dir Il School Of Education

Dir | Development & Training
Curriculum Specialist
Coordinator. Facilities Main &
Operations

Director Financial Services

Curriculum Spec K-12 Read/Lang
Art

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Avid/Cal-Soap (390)

Student Program Department
(410)

Avid/Cal-Soap (390)

School Of Education

Business Services (210)

Student Program Department
(410)

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

Administration (110)

Student Program Department
(410)

Sly Park (430)

Special Education (440)

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

School Of Education

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

Support Services (240)

Business Services (210)

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

$153,369

$151,067

$150,983

$150,592

$147,162

$146,154

$144,793

$143,936

$143,714

$143,646

$142,834

$142,069

$141,856

$141,202

$140,988

$140,718

$140,544

$140,519



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Director School Of Education
Coordinator Operations Cur & Ins
Coordinator Financial Service
Director | Early Learning

Area Principal Spec Education
Director | Internet/Media Sv
Director | Foster Youth Services
Curriculum Spec Hist - Social
Science

Curriculum Spec K-12 Math
Curriculum Spec K-12 Math
Coordinator. Facilities Main &
Operations

Principal Crt & Comm Schools
Coordinator Personnel

Program Manager C-Sapa Eval
Res/Asmt

Coordinator Assess Research Eval
Coordinator Youth Dev Prg

Dir Sch Based Mental Health/Well

Director | Mathematics K-12

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

School Of Education

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

Business Services (210)

Early Learning (300)

Special Education (440)

Technology Services (421)

Foster Youth & Homeless
Services

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

Support Services (240)
Student Program Department
(410)

Personnel (120)

Center Student Assess (380)
Center Student Assess (380)
Prev & Early Interv(340)

Prev & Early Interv(340)

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

$140,472

$140,240

$140,189

$139,349

$138,846

$138,823

$138,088

$137,935

$137,935

$136,978

$136,716

$136,625

$136,403

$135,863

$135,079

$134,159

$133,966

$133,689



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Coordinator Tech Prj-Fys

Program Specialist Infant Prg

Coordinator Tech Project Ims

Curriculum Specialist

Associate General Counsel

Coordinator Otan Dist Learn

Curriculum Spec English Learn Prg

Coordinator Teacher Induct

Lead Application Developer

Principal Crt & Comm Schools

Systems Engineer/Admin
Coordinator Early Learning
Director Caerc

Program Manager C-Sapa Eval
Res/Asmt

Coordinator Caerc

Coordinator Adult Education

Coordinator Education For
Homeless C&Y

Curriculum Spec K-12 Eng Lang

Arts

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Foster Youth & Homeless
Services

Special Education (440)
Technology Services (421)
K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

Administration (110)
Technology Services (421)
K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

School Of Education
Technology Services (421)
Student Program Department
(410)

Technology Services (421)
Early Learning (300)
Technology Services (421)
Center Student Assess (380)
Technology Services (421)
Technology Services (421)
Foster Youth & Homeless

Services

K-12 Curriculum & Instruction
(320)

$131,535

$131,332

$131,106

$130,646

$128,727

$128,472

$128,322

$127,242

$126,775

$126,739

$126,425

$126,424

$126,030

$125,817

$125,354

$124,786

$123,006

$122,085



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Program Spec Partner W Parents

Project Spec Il K-12 Cur &
Instruction

Psychologist

Curriculum Spec Computer Science

Coordinator Assess Research Eval

Ps Il Tech Integrated Adult Ed

Curriculum Specialist Elda

Coordinator Adult Re-Entry

Teacher Sh

Systems Engineer/Admin

Resource Specialist

Director School Of Education

Area Principal Spec Education

Coordinator Payroll Services

Coordinator Staff & Family Sup

Psychologist

Dir | Com Science Edu/ Dis Learn

Coordinator Otan Tech Project

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Special Education (440)
Administration (110)

Special Education (440)
Student Program Department
(410)

Center Student Assess (380)
Technology Services (421)
Center Student Assess (380)
Student Program Department
(410)

Special Education (440)
Technology Services (421)
Special Education (440)
School Of Education

Special Education (440)
Support Services (240)
Special Education (440)
Special Education (440)
Student Program Department

(410)
Technology Services (421)

$121,661

$121,343

$121,095

$121,043

$120,822

$120,304

$120,200

$119,902

$119,835

$119,522

$118,918

$118,701

$118,439

$118,318

$118,257

$117,994

$117,421

$117,266



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Ps Il Tech Services Fiscal Ovrst

Teacher Alternative Education

Database Design/Software Appl

Dev

Coordinator Wan/Lan
Teacher Sh - Preschool
Teacher Juvenile Institutions
Project Spc Il Early Care &

Education

Teacher Alternative Education

Senior .Net Application Developer

Lead Application Developer

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Technology Services (421)
Student Program Department
(410)

Technology Services (421)
Technology Services (421)
Special Education (440)
Student Program Department
(410)

Early Learning (300)

Student Program Department
(410)

Technology Services (421)

Technology Services (421)

$117,044

$116,589

$116,469

$115,843

$115,838

$115,048

$114,154

$113,354

$113,074

$111,993



